SCHEDULE OF FEES 2021
North San Diego County Rates

Includes but not limited to: , Palomar College, CSUSM, etc

Application Fee $300.00
Security Deposit $100.00
Minimum required stay 10 weeks
(Some exceptions may apply)

Length of Stay With 2 Meals daily Without meals

4 Weeks(28 Days)($1,000.00/4w)($250/w)($35.71/d) ($850.00)($212.50/w)($30.35/d)
4 Weeks $1,000 $ 850.00

8 Weeks $2,000 $1,700.00

10 Weeks $2,500 $2,125.00

Discount for homestays (paid in full) for 12 weeks and longer

12 Weeks $2,990 ($35.59/d) $10 discount included $2,540 ($30.23/d)
16 Weeks $3,985 ($35.58/d) $15 discount included $3,385 ($30.22/d)
20 Weeks $4,980 ($35.57/d) $20 discount included $4,230 ($30.21/d)
24 Weeks $5,975 ($35.56/d) $25 discount included $5,075 ($30.20/d)

Length of Stay Breakfast Only

4 weeks (28 days)($900.00/4w)($225/w)($32.14/d)

4 weeks $ 900.00
30 days $ 965.00
8 weeks $1,800.00
10 weeks $2,250.00

Discount for homestays (paid in full) for 12 weeks and longer

12 weeks $2,690 ($32.03/d) $10 discount included
16 weeks $3,585 ($32.02/d) $15 discount included
20 weeks $4,480 ($32.01/d) $20 discount included
24 weeks $5,375 ($32.00/d) $25 discount included

Length of Stay Dinner Only

4 weeks (28 days)($950/4w)($237.50/w)($33.92/d)

4 weeks $ 950.00
30 days $1,017.00
8 weeks $1,900.00
10 weeks $2,375.00

Discount for homestays (paid in full) for 12 weeks and longer

12 weeks $2,840 ($33.80/d) $10 discount included
16 weeks $3,785 ($33.79/d) $15 discount included
20 weeks $4,730 ($33.78/d) $20 discount included

24 weeks $5,675 ($33.77/d) $25 discount included



*ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
*PRIVATE BATHROOM *WITHIN 5 MILES OF CAMPUS
$50 per each 4 weeks $25 per 4 weeks

Includes wireless internet connection (student must have own computer),
water & electricity (excessive usage fees may apply).
For lengths of stay or areas/schools not listed, please contact our office

Rates subject to change without notice



